CATALOGO GENERALE
2024
VETVETVETVETVETVETRO RO RO / M/ M/ M/ M/ MUROUROUROUROUROURO
GLAGLAGLAGLAGLAGLASS SS SS / W/ W/ W/ W/ W/ WALLALLALLALLALL
fisfisfisfissagsagsagsaggiogiogiogiogiogio ce centrntrntrntrntralealeale
cencencencentratratratral fl fl fixiixiixiixingngng
SL D05E30 N
SL D05E32 N

Set of squared covers
ESEMPIO ORDINE
ORDER EXAMPLE
Cerniera superiore
Upper hinge
VT 150E10C VT 150E30C
COPERTINE NON INCLUSE
COVER NOT INCLUDED
  5
 ÷
 7
,5
[1
/8
"
÷
5/
16
"]
15 9/16" 85 3 3/8"
3 1/8"
38 1 1/2"
166 6 9/16"
5,26
"61/7
2
49
1
15
/1
6"
156 6 1/8"
43
1
11
/1
6"
R10
3/8"
R
10
3/
8"
R
4
3/
16
"
123 4 13/16"
  5
 ÷
 7
,5
[3
/1
6"
 ÷
5/
16
"]
15 9/16"
100 3 15/16"
5,5 3/16"
nozzle adjusts
closing speed
43
1
11
/1
6"
R10 3/8"
3,5 1/8"
R